
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/30/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:09:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/22/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/28/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0613,VNF2300000003,1 CPO,0613,VNF2300000008,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS EOI for commercial laundry equipment
and installation

THE THRASHER GROUP INC 09/06/2022 03/27/2023 36,770.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2300000008,2 CPO,0310,DNR2300000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Blackwater Falls Trading Post New
Facilities

GREEN RIVER GROUP LLC 02/28/2023 03/28/2023 431,559.85

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000078,2 CMA,0803,DOT2300000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TYPE V PREFORMED PAVEMENT
MARKIINGS

ENNIS FLINT INC 02/02/2023 03/22/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000096,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000054,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Corrugated High-Density Polyethylene
Pipe for Cenforce

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
INC

03/09/2023 03/28/2023 13,347.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000019,1 CPO,1400,AGR2300000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FERTILIZER-LAKIN STATE FARM GARRETT COMPANY LLC 03/14/2023 03/23/2023 16,450.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2300000021,1 CPO,1400,AGR2300000008,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FERTILIZER - GENERAL JOHN
MCCAUSLAND FARM

GARRETT COMPANY LLC 03/14/2023 03/23/2023 8,565.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

